
W Allg., W35-W80   (5400m)

W35

1. 9 NEUFERT Denise 1982 hellblau.POWERTEAM 0:22:31,9 -

W40

1. 14 WALSER Bianca 1975 LSG Vorarlberg 0:26:18,9 -
2. 6 LANG Sandra 1975 im Wald läuft`s 0:27:25,8 +1:06,92

W45

1. 8 MEUSBURGER-KAUFMANN Andrea 1973 im Wald läuft`s 0:24:06,1 -
2. 10 PERLE-ALGE Sabrina 1970 LSG Vorarlberg 0:26:55,9 +2:49,77
3. 1 BECHTER Sandra 1973 im Wald läuft`s 0:27:48,1 +3:42,06
4. 12 SINZ Ingrid 1974 im Wald läuft`s 0:31:38,9 +7:32,78

W50

1. 11 RIEDESSER Claudia 1966 TS Lauterach 0:30:43,2 -
2. 5 ERATH Sabine 1969 im Wald läuft`s 0:32:36,3 +1:53,10

M50-M80   (5400m)

M50

1. 20 ERATH Siegfried 1967 im Wald läuft`s 0:22:09,9 -
2. 32 RAUCH Arno 1965 LSG Vorarlberg 0:23:09,9 +59,94
3. 16 CHAREC Werner 1966 Sparkasse SG Götzis 0:23:33,9 +1:23,94
4. 40 TRATINEK Siegfried 1966 BLT Bludenz 0:25:52,5 +3:42,53
5. 42 WAIDACHER Gottfried 1965 LSG Vorarlberg 0:30:13,2 +8:03,32

M55

1. 33 RITTER Arno 1964 Sparkasse SG Götzis 0:21:59,9 -
2. 36 SCHMID Günter 1962 LSG Vorarlberg 0:24:01,6 +2:01,75
3. 21 FEND Wolfgang 1962 LSG Vorarlberg 0:24:58,2 +2:58,35
4. 27 MENNEL Gottfried 1961 im Wald läuft`s 0:25:05,5 +3:05,56
5. 38 SPETTEL Karl 1961 ZSV LAUFTEAM Wolfurt 0:26:29,4 +4:29,50
6. 30 PALUSELLI Richard 1962 im Wald läuft`s 0:26:31,0 +4:31,14
7. 28 METZLER Hannes 1962 im Wald läuft`s 0:29:52,5 +7:52,64
8. 29 NUßBAUMER Kurt 1963 im Wald läuft`s 0:32:36,2 +10:36,34

M60

1. 17 COMPER Hugo 1959 im Wald läuft`s 0:23:19,1 -
2. 35 RÜDISSER Johannes 1955 Lauftreff Hohenems 0:24:25,2 +1:06,12

M65

1. 22 FESSLER Konrad 1951 LSG Vorarlberg 0:27:36,3 -
2. 37 SCHWARZ Rudolf 1951 im Wald läuft`s 0:27:42,1 +05,74
3. 25 INNERHOFER Willi 1953 LSG Vorarlberg 0:29:59,2 +2:22,87
4. 18 DALLAPICCOLA Stefan 1950 LSG Vorarlberg 0:33:21,6 +5:45,28

M70

1. 41 TROY Reinhard 1946 LSG Vorarlberg 0:29:10,2 -
2. 23 FEUERSTEIN Peter 1948 im Wald läuft`s 0:31:38,6 +2:28,41
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M75

1. 26 MAYER Horst 1940 LSG Vorarlberg 0:31:20,4 -

MU20   (5400m)

M U20

1. 43 HOSCHEK Etienne 2001 TS Dornbirn 0:23:50,9 -
2. 44 NUSSBAUMER Elias 2000 SV Lochau 0:26:29,3 +2:38,38

MU18   (3600m)

M U18

1. 66 MEHELE Maximilian 2002 Marathon TEAM Fußach 0:13:45,4 -

WU18   (3600m)

W U18

1. 68 MEUSBURGER Anna-Sophie 2002 im Wald läuft`s 0:15:06,7 -
2. 70 POSCH Lisa 2002 TS Bregenz-Vorkloster 0:16:03,3 +56,57
3. 67 MAGER Anna 2002 TS Bregenz-Vorkloster 0:17:22,4 +2:15,68
4. 69 MICHLER Naima 2002 SV Lochau 0:17:34,7 +2:27,95

WU20   (4200m)

W U20

1. 73 SCHULER Chiara-Belinda 2001 TS Hörbranz 0:23:29,1 -
2. 72 REINER Marie 2003 TS Hörbranz 0:23:37,6 +08,56
3. 71 FISCHNALLER Marisa 2001 TS Hörbranz 0:26:21,9 +2:52,86

WU12   (1220m)

W U12

1. 84 SCHICK Zoe 2008 TS Egg 0:04:47,5 -
2. 77 FEURSTEIN Liv 2008 TS Bregenz-Stadt 0:04:48,8 +01,29
3. 74 BERCHTOLD Lena 2009 TS Egg 0:05:09,7 +22,26
4. 80 KAMMERER Mia-Sophie 2008 TS Lauterach 0:05:16,4 +28,93
5. 83 MÜLLER Isabelle 2009 Raiffeisen TS Gisingen 0:05:21,0 +33,51
6. 79 HEIN Carlotta 2008 TS Bregenz-Stadt 0:05:25,3 +37,79
7. 78 GIGL Stella 2009 TS Lauterach 0:05:32,6 +45,16
8. 86 STARI Chiara 2008 TS Bregenz-Vorkloster 0:05:33,3 +45,87
9. 81 LÜTHI Lena 2008 TS Egg 0:05:36,4 +48,97
10. 75 BERNHARD Aurelia 2009 TS Bregenz-Stadt 0:05:39,2 +51,69
11. 87 STRICKER Johanna 2009 TS Lauterach 0:05:43,6 +56,11
12. 85 STADLER Luise 2008 TS Hörbranz 0:06:12,9 +1:25,46
13. 82 MARTE Paikea 2009 TS Bludenz 0:06:19,0 +1:31,55
14. 207 THURNHEER Elin 2009 SVD Diepoldsau 0:07:25,4 +2:37,93

MU12   (1220m)

M U12

1. 100 OBLAK Linus 2009 TS Lauterach 0:04:44,3 -
2. 107 TREZEK Paul 2008 Raiffeisen TS Gisingen 0:04:45,3 +00,99
3. 102 RÖSER Simon 2009 TS Bregenz-Vorkloster 0:04:54,4 +10,01
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4. 88 BILDSTEIN Jan 2009 TS Bregenz-Vorkloster 0:05:03,3 +18,96
5. 106 STEGMÜLLER Elias 2010 TS Bregenz-Vorkloster 0:05:07,1 +22,78
6. 97 KARISIK Said 2009 TS Jahn Lustenau 0:05:21,0 +36,63
7. 99 MARKSTALER Jakob 2008 TS Weiler 0:05:21,1 +36,71
8. 108 WIRTH Lorenz 2008 TS Lauterach 0:05:29,3 +44,96
9. 104 SEBAC-HENRY Garris 2008 TS Lustenau 0:05:29,4 +45,04
10. 98 KÜNZ Raphael 2009 Tri Team Bludenz 0:05:35,5 +51,16
11. 89 BIRNBAUMER Luis 2009 TS Lauterach 0:05:39,0 +54,64
12. 92 FISCHNALLER Gabriel 2008 TS Hörbranz 0:05:40,9 +56,58
13. 95 GRABHER Julian 2008 TS Jahn Lustenau 0:05:46,5 +1:02,10
14. 101 RIEDMANN Niklas 2009 TS Jahn Lustenau 0:05:53,7 +1:09,35
15. 105 SIEGL Christof-Benedikt 2009 SV Lochau 0:05:56,3 +1:11,90
16. 96 HEHLE Felix 2009 SV Lochau 0:06:01,1 +1:16,70
17. 94 GEHRER Leopold-Josef 2009 SV Lochau 0:06:06,4 +1:22,06
18. 103 SACHTLEBEN Vincent 2008 TS Jahn Lustenau 0:07:06,6 +2:22,26

WU14   (1800m)

W U14

1. 109 ALLGÄUER Jolien 2006 TS Weiler 0:08:14,7 -
2. 112 FISCHNALLER Hannah 2007 Sparkasse SG Götzis 0:08:22,3 +07,62
3. 119 RÖSER Lena 2006 TS Bregenz-Vorkloster 0:08:27,2 +12,49
4. 111 EISENHELD Eva 2007 SV Lochau 0:08:41,9 +27,25
5. 122 SINZ Luisa 2007 TS Egg 0:08:50,0 +35,33
6. 120 SCHETT Tara 2007 TS Bregenz-Vorkloster 0:08:55,5 +40,77
7. 121 SCHNEIDER Hannah 2007 TS Egg 0:08:57,2 +42,56
8. 118 MURATAGIC Tara 2006 TS Bregenz-Vorkloster 0:09:23,0 +1:08,35
9. 110 BAIREDER Maria-Herta 2007 TS Hörbranz 0:09:35,5 +1:20,82
10. 114 HENNING Lea-Pauline 2007 TS Egg 0:09:51,5 +1:36,78
11. 113 HAGEN Alyssa 2007 TS Lustenau 0:10:13,4 +1:58,70
12. 115 HOLLENSTEIN Lea 2007 TS Jahn Lustenau 0:10:40,1 +2:25,39
13. 116 KARISIK Larisa 2006 TS Jahn Lustenau 0:10:40,3 +2:25,65

MU14   (1800m)

M U14

1. 135 STEGMÜLLER Lukas 2006 TS Bregenz-Vorkloster 0:07:28,1 -
2. 128 KRANZ Jonas 2006 TS Weiler 0:07:46,7 +18,57
3. 124 DOMIG Maximilian 2007 TS Hörbranz 0:07:52,8 +24,71
4. 125 ENDER Lorenz 2007 TS Lustenau 0:07:57,2 +29,12
5. 126 HOFER Philipp 2007 TS Lustenau 0:07:59,8 +31,71
6. 134 STEGMÜLLER Fabian 2007 TS Bregenz-Vorkloster 0:08:31,6 +1:03,45
7. 129 LANG Jan-Erik 2006 TS Hörbranz 0:08:51,4 +1:23,32
8. 133 SIEGL Viktor 2007 SV Lochau 0:08:57,3 +1:29,15
9. 131 PÖLLMANN Julius 2007 TS Lauterach 0:09:08,3 +1:40,23
10. 139 TSCHOFEN Elias 2007 TS Lauterach 0:09:11,1 +1:42,97
11. 123 CRNOVIC Faris 2007 TS Jahn Lustenau 0:09:48,6 +2:20,51
12. 206 HÄMMERLI Linus 2007 TS Hörbranz 0:10:19,9 +2:51,79
13. 138 THURNHEER Fynn 2007 TS Lustenau 0:11:36,8 +4:08,74

MU16   (2410m)
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M U16

1. 143 SCHETT Timo 2004 TS Bregenz-Vorkloster 0:09:17,4 -
2. 140 ELBS Leonhard 2005 TS Bregenz-Vorkloster 0:09:22,9 +05,51
3. 142 MEUSBURGER Maximilian 2005 im Wald läuft`s 0:09:35,3 +17,87
4. 141 KÜNZ Samuel 2005 Tri Team Bludenz 0:10:02,9 +45,44
5. 144 SIEGL Oliver 2005 SV Lochau 0:11:06,1 +1:48,70

WU16   (2410m)

W U16

1. 151 RUPP Angelina 2004 TS Hörbranz 0:11:24,0 -
2. 146 ENDER Marie 2005 TS Lustenau 0:11:32,2 +08,18
3. 147 HÄMMERLE Anna-Lena 2005 TS Lustenau 0:11:42,0 +18,01
4. 148 HOFER Nicole 2005 TS Lustenau 0:11:42,6 +18,63
5. 149 KÖNIG Corinne 2005 TS Lustenau 0:11:42,9 +18,85
6. 150 RÖSER Emma 2004 TS Bregenz-Vorkloster 0:12:45,7 +1:21,74

WU10   (610m)

W U10

1. 165 SALZGEBER Amy 2010 TS Bregenz-Vorkloster 0:02:27,6 -
2. 160 KRAML Amelie 2010 TS Bludenz 0:02:31,1 +03,45
3. 161 KRONREIF Lena 2010 SV Lochau 0:02:32,8 +05,21
4. 158 HEHLE Laura 2010 SV Lochau 0:02:34,7 +07,05
5. 168 STEINER Romina 2010 TS Jahn Lustenau 0:02:35,2 +07,63
6. 163 MARKSTALER Anna 2010 TS Weiler 0:02:41,0 +13,38
7. 169 VALANDRO a.W. Lena 2010 TS Hörbranz 0:02:44,7 +17,13
8. 156 CELINE Rydz 2011 SV Lochau 0:02:53,2 +25,55
9. 167 STADLER Marie 2011 TS Hörbranz 0:02:57,6 +30,04
10. 204 ZIMMERMANN Canedjie 2011 SV Lochau 0:03:00,9 +33,28
11. 159 KÖSTER Amanda 2011 Raiffeisen TS Gisingen 0:03:06,7 +39,15
12. 164 RAUTENBERG Pauline 2012 Raiffeisen TS Gisingen 0:03:09,9 +42,27
13. 166 SKRIJELJ Ines 2012 Raiffeisen TS Gisingen 0:03:12,7 +45,08

MU10   (610m)

M U10

1. 178 KAUFMANN Felix 2010 TS Bludenz 0:02:21,3 -
2. 175 EISENHELD Erik-Johannes 2010 SV Lochau 0:02:24,3 +02,95
3. 177 HOFER Dennis 2010 TS Lustenau 0:02:25,2 +03,89
4. 180 MAIER Mael 2010 TS Lauterach 0:02:28,1 +06,73
5. 171 BERCHTOLD Elias 2012 TS Egg 0:02:28,3 +06,94
6. 170 AUER Tobias 2011 TS Bregenz-Vorkloster 0:02:28,7 +07,33
7. 182 TERLER Addyson 2011 TS Bludenz 0:02:33,1 +11,71
8. 181 PÖLLMANN Valentin 2010 TS Lauterach 0:02:35,7 +14,31
9. 184 WEBER Lennard 2010 SV Lochau 0:02:37,1 +15,75
10. 173 DOBLER Ben 2011 TS Weiler 0:02:40,7 +19,39
11. 174 DÜR Yannick-Gabriel 2010 SV Lochau 0:02:45,5 +24,17
12. 179 MAGER Noah-Ben 2010 SV Lochau 0:02:47,2 +25,81
13. 185 WIRTH Julius 2011 TS Lauterach 0:02:47,2 +25,81
14. 176 HEINZLE Linus 2011 SV Lochau 0:02:48,1 +26,71
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15. 172 DOBLER Alex 2011 TS Weiler 0:02:52,7 +31,37
16. 183 WALSER Theo-Nicolas 2012 Raiffeisen TS Gisingen 0:02:58,7 +37,33

AK M Langstrecke, M35-M45   (10000m)

M35

1. 187 GEHRER Andreas 1981 Trigantium Bregenz 0:37:51,6 -
2. 201 RAUM Daniel 1982 LSG Vorarlberg 0:42:05,3 +4:13,74

M40

1. 199 PONGRUBER Johannes 1976 hellblau.POWERTEAM 0:37:15,0 -
2. 192 KARU Felix 1979 Sparkasse SG Götzis 0:38:07,8 +52,78
3. 190 GUNZ Harald 1976 BLT Bludenz 0:39:05,4 +1:50,42
4. 191 HEREGGER Bernd 1976 im Wald läuft`s 0:40:37,2 +3:22,25
5. 203 STEINER Thomas 1976 Marathon TEAM Fußach 0:40:48,5 +3:33,52
6. 202 ROY Markus 1975 TS Dornbirn 0:44:43,6 +7:28,65
7. 188 GENSER Marco 1978 hellblau.POWERTEAM 0:52:44,3 +15:29,30

M45

1. 196 MEUSBURGER Christian 1973 im Wald läuft`s 0:40:04,9 -
2. 197 MEUSBURGER Guntram 1971 im Wald läuft`s 0:49:04,9 +8:59,91

Anzahl Teilnehmer: 150
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W Allg., W35-W80   (5400m)

Weiblich

1. 9 NEUFERT Denise 1982 W35 hellblau.POWERTEAM 0:22:31,9 -

2. 8 MEUSBURGER-KAUFMANN 1973 W45 im Wald läuft`s 0:24:06,1 +1:34,20

3. 7 MAYER Melanie 1994 W Allg. TS Jahn Lustenau 0:25:58,1 +3:26,24

4. 14 WALSER Bianca 1975 W40 LSG Vorarlberg 0:26:18,9 +3:47,04

5. 10 PERLE-ALGE Sabrina 1970 W45 LSG Vorarlberg 0:26:55,9 +4:23,98

6. 4 EILER Magdalena-Elisabeth 1991 W Allg. TS Jahn Lustenau 0:27:11,3 +4:39,40

7. 6 LANG Sandra 1975 W40 im Wald läuft`s 0:27:25,8 +4:53,96

8. 1 BECHTER Sandra 1973 W45 im Wald läuft`s 0:27:48,1 +5:16,26

9. 13 VAN ACKER Katharina 1995 W Allg. LSG Vorarlberg 0:30:30,7 +7:58,85

10. 11 RIEDESSER Claudia 1966 W50 TS Lauterach 0:30:43,2 +8:11,33

11. 12 SINZ Ingrid 1974 W45 im Wald läuft`s 0:31:38,9 +9:06,99

12. 5 ERATH Sabine 1969 W50 im Wald läuft`s 0:32:36,3 +10:04,43

Anzahl Teilnehmer: 12
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AK M Kurzstrecke   (3600m)

Männlich

1. 56 MAYER Jakob 1990 M Allg. TS Jahn Lustenau 0:12:47,3 -
2. 62 RÜDISSER Marcel 1995 M Allg. TS Hohenems 0:13:11,8 +24,51
3. 189 GREBER Michael 1988 M Allg. TS Jahn Lustenau 0:13:39,3 +52,01
4. 52 HARRER Laurin 1999 M Allg. Sparkasse SG Götzis 0:13:43,9 +56,63
5. 54 KERSCHBAUMER Tobias 1999 M Allg. Sparkasse SG Götzis 0:13:49,1 +1:01,79
6. 53 KARU Felix 1979 M Allg. Sparkasse SG Götzis 0:14:20,0 +1:32,68
7. 55 KÖNIG Manuel 1986 M Allg. TS Jahn Lustenau 0:14:43,0 +1:55,71
8. 65 STEURER Christian 1972 M Allg. TS Hard 0:14:51,5 +2:04,25
9. 45 ALBRECHT Michael 1999 M Allg. ULC Dornbirn 0:17:04,4 +4:17,07

Anzahl Teilnehmer: 9
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AK M Langstrecke, M35-M45   (10000m)

Männlich

1. 195 MAYER Jakob 1990 M Allg. TS Jahn Lustenau 0:35:44,6 -

2. 199 PONGRUBER Johannes 1976 M40 hellblau.POWERTEAM 0:37:15,0 +1:30,38

3. 187 GEHRER Andreas 1981 M35 Trigantium Bregenz 0:37:51,6 +2:07,01

4. 192 KARU Felix 1979 M40 Sparkasse SG Götzis 0:38:07,8 +2:23,17

5. 190 GUNZ Harald 1976 M40 BLT Bludenz 0:39:05,4 +3:20,81

6. 196 MEUSBURGER Christian 1973 M45 im Wald läuft`s 0:40:04,9 +4:20,36

7. 191 HEREGGER Bernd 1976 M40 im Wald läuft`s 0:40:37,2 +4:52,63

8. 203 STEINER Thomas 1976 M40 Marathon TEAM Fußach 0:40:48,5 +5:03,90

9. 194 KOFLER Dominik 1986 M Allg. Trigantium Bregenz 0:41:35,8 +5:51,26

10. 198 MOOSMANN Jürgen 1986 M Allg. im Wald läuft`s 0:42:05,2 +6:20,64

11. 201 RAUM Daniel 1982 M35 LSG Vorarlberg 0:42:05,3 +6:20,75

12. 202 ROY Markus 1975 M40 TS Dornbirn 0:44:43,6 +8:59,04

13. 197 MEUSBURGER Guntram 1971 M45 im Wald läuft`s 0:49:04,9 +13:20,28

14. 188 GENSER Marco 1978 M40 hellblau.POWERTEAM 0:52:44,3 +16:59,68

Anzahl Teilnehmer: 14
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W Allg., W35-W80

Weiblich

1. im Wald läuft`s 1 17
8 MEUSBURGER-KAUFMANN Andrea 0:24:06,1 W45 2. 1973
6 LANG Sandra 0:27:25,8 W40 7. 1975
1 BECHTER Sandra 0:27:48,1 W45 8. 1973

2. LSG Vorarlberg 1 18
14 WALSER Bianca 0:26:18,9 W40 4. 1975
10 PERLE-ALGE Sabrina 0:26:55,9 W45 5. 1970
13 VAN ACKER Katharina 0:30:30,7 W Allg. 9. 1995

AK M Kurzstrecke

Männlich

1. TS Jahn Lustenau 1 11
56 MAYER Jakob 0:12:47,3 M Allg. 1. 1990
189 GREBER Michael 0:13:39,3 M Allg. 3. 1988
55 KÖNIG Manuel 0:14:43,0 M Allg. 7. 1986

2. Sparkasse SG Götzis 1 15
52 HARRER Laurin 0:13:43,9 M Allg. 4. 1999
54 KERSCHBAUMER Tobias 0:13:49,1 M Allg. 5. 1999
53 KARU Felix 0:14:20,0 M Allg. 6. 1979

WU20

Weiblich

1. TS Hörbranz 1 6
73 SCHULER Chiara-Belinda 0:23:29,1 W U20 1. 2001
72 REINER Marie 0:23:37,6 W U20 2. 2003
71 FISCHNALLER Marisa 0:26:21,9 W U20 3. 2001

WU12

Weiblich

1. TS Egg 1 13
84 SCHICK Zoe 0:04:47,5 W U12 1. 2008
74 BERCHTOLD Lena 0:05:09,7 W U12 3. 2009
81 LÜTHI Lena 0:05:36,4 W U12 9. 2008

2. TS Bregenz-Stadt 1 18
77 FEURSTEIN Liv 0:04:48,8 W U12 2. 2008
79 HEIN Carlotta 0:05:25,3 W U12 6. 2008
75 BERNHARD Aurelia 0:05:39,2 W U12 10. 2009

3. TS Lauterach 1 22
80 KAMMERER Mia-Sophie 0:05:16,4 W U12 4. 2008
78 GIGL Stella 0:05:32,6 W U12 7. 2009
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87 STRICKER Johanna 0:05:43,6 W U12 11. 2009

MU12

Männlich

1. TS Bregenz-Vorkloster 1 12
102 RÖSER Simon 0:04:54,4 M U12 3. 2009
88 BILDSTEIN Jan 0:05:03,3 M U12 4. 2009
106 STEGMÜLLER Elias 0:05:07,1 M U12 5. 2010

2. TS Lauterach 1 20
100 OBLAK Linus 0:04:44,3 M U12 1. 2009
108 WIRTH Lorenz 0:05:29,3 M U12 8. 2008
89 BIRNBAUMER Luis 0:05:39,0 M U12 11. 2009

3. TS Jahn Lustenau 1 33
97 KARISIK Said 0:05:21,0 M U12 6. 2009
95 GRABHER Julian 0:05:46,5 M U12 13. 2008
101 RIEDMANN Niklas 0:05:53,7 M U12 14. 2009

4. SV Lochau 1 48
105 SIEGL Christof-Benedikt 0:05:56,3 M U12 15. 2009
96 HEHLE Felix 0:06:01,1 M U12 16. 2009
94 GEHRER Leopold-Josef 0:06:06,4 M U12 17. 2009

WU14

Weiblich

1. TS Bregenz-Vorkloster 1 17
119 RÖSER Lena 0:08:27,2 W U14 3. 2006
120 SCHETT Tara 0:08:55,5 W U14 6. 2007
118 MURATAGIC Tara 0:09:23,0 W U14 8. 2006

2. TS Egg 1 22
122 SINZ Luisa 0:08:50,0 W U14 5. 2007
121 SCHNEIDER Hannah 0:08:57,2 W U14 7. 2007
114 HENNING Lea-Pauline 0:09:51,5 W U14 10. 2007

MU14

Männlich

1. TS Hörbranz 1 22
124 DOMIG Maximilian 0:07:52,8 M U14 3. 2007
129 LANG Jan-Erik 0:08:51,4 M U14 7. 2006
206 HÄMMERLI Linus 0:10:19,9 M U14 12. 2007

1. TS Lustenau 1 22
125 ENDER Lorenz 0:07:57,2 M U14 4. 2007
126 HOFER Philipp 0:07:59,8 M U14 5. 2007
138 THURNHEER Fynn 0:11:36,8 M U14 13. 2007
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WU16

Weiblich

1. TS Lustenau 1 9
146 ENDER Marie 0:11:32,2 W U16 2. 2005
147 HÄMMERLE Anna-Lena 0:11:42,0 W U16 3. 2005
148 HOFER Nicole 0:11:42,6 W U16 4. 2005

WU10

Weiblich

1. SV Lochau 1 15
161 KRONREIF Lena 0:02:32,8 W U10 3. 2010
158 HEHLE Laura 0:02:34,7 W U10 4. 2010
156 CELINE Rydz 0:02:53,2 W U10 8. 2011

2. Raiffeisen TS Gisingen 1 36
159 KÖSTER Amanda 0:03:06,7 W U10 11. 2011
164 RAUTENBERG Pauline 0:03:09,9 W U10 12. 2012
166 SKRIJELJ Ines 0:03:12,7 W U10 13. 2012

MU10

Männlich

1. SV Lochau 1 22
175 EISENHELD Erik-Johannes 0:02:24,3 M U10 2. 2010
184 WEBER Lennard 0:02:37,1 M U10 9. 2010
174 DÜR Yannick-Gabriel 0:02:45,5 M U10 11. 2010

2. TS Lauterach 1 25
180 MAIER Mael 0:02:28,1 M U10 4. 2010
181 PÖLLMANN Valentin 0:02:35,7 M U10 8. 2010
185 WIRTH Julius 0:02:47,2 M U10 13. 2011

AK M Langstrecke, M35-M45

Männlich

1. im Wald läuft`s 1 23
196 MEUSBURGER Christian 0:40:04,9 M45 6. 1973
191 HEREGGER Bernd 0:40:37,2 M40 7. 1976
198 MOOSMANN Jürgen 0:42:05,2 M Allg. 10. 1986

Int. VLV Crosslauf - Meisterschaften 2019
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